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2003 ANNUAL REPORT

RECORD OF WELL PUMPAGE and WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

BT WELL W ELIRT % i LRIV ECE Cressiaams

WEEKLY TOTALIZER READING {x 1000 GALS) AVE DAILY] TOTALIZER READING {x 1000 GALS) | AVE DAILY] TOTALIZER READING {x 1000 GALS) | AVE DAILY| TOTAL FLOW
READING NET FLOW NET FLOW NET FLOW over Period

DATE START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) (x 1000 GALS)
30-Dec-02 ] N/A 3965 A N/A 9768 N/A ' N/A 6478 A NIA
06-Jan-03 | 3965 4337 a72 9768 9923 155 meler | 6478 6750 272 799
13-Jan03 | 4337 4669 332 9923 72 w49 | 2Rl oe750  ees3 243 | 724
20-Jan-03 | 4669 5020 351 72 221 149 | oooo | 6903 7252 - 259 759
27-Jan-03 | 5020 5381 361 221 © 830 109t 7252 7509 257 727
03-Feb-03| 5381 5751 370 330 406 76 7509 7754 245 691
10-Feb-03| 5751 6115 364 406 539 133 7754 8001 247 744
17-Feb-03| 6115 6453 338 : 539 665 126 8001 8235 234 698
24-Feb-03| 6453 6763 . 310 865 778 113 _ 8235 8475 240 663
10-Mar-03] 6783 7444 681 778 1012 234 8475 8791 316 1,231
17-Mar-03 | 7444 7799 355 1012 1158 146 8791 8967 176 S 677
24-Mar03| 7799 8137 33 |+ 1] 1188 1335 177 8967 9207 240 | - meter 755
M-Mar03 | 8137 8540 403 | meter—f 4335 1558 223 9207 9455 248 | pover 874.
14-Apr-03 | B540 9342 Bo2 | .gover-d 45sp 1929 a7 9455 9917 462 oo | 1,695
21-Apr-03 | 9342 0687 345 | .gono |- 1929 2112 183 9317 184 .. 276 : 804
28-Apr-04 | 9887 57 3870 |- | 2112 2284 172 184 418 234 : 778
05-May-03 57 348 - 291 |7 Tl ooB4 2374 80 418 644 226 607
12-May-0a} 348 705 357 2374 2518 142 644 870 228 725
19-May-03| 705 1057 352 2516 2639 123 870 1086 218 691
26-May-03| 1057 1478 421 2639 2840 201 1086 1337 251 873
02-Jun-03| 1478 1925 447 2840 3078 238 1337 1603 266 951
09-Jun-03 | 1925 2301 376 : 3078 3221 143 1603 1806 203 722
16-Jun-03| 2301 2739 438 3221 3338 117 1806 2042 236 791
23-Jun03 | 2739 3135 306 3338 3560 202 2042 2266 224 842
30-Jun-03} 3135 3577 442 3560 3744 184 2066 2479 213 ‘ 839
07-Jul-03 | 3577 4020 443 3744 3988 244 " 2479 2727 248 935
14-Ju03 | 4020 - 4382 362 3088 4186 198 2727 © 2934 = 207 767
21-Jul03 | 4382 4787 405 4186 4407 291 2034 3168 234 860
28-Jul-03 | 4787 5120 333 4407 - 4587 180 3168 3383 195 708
04-rug03| 5120 5550 430 A 4587 4820 233 3363 3621 258 _ 921
11-Aug-03| 5550 5061 411 4820 4903 173 3621 3688 67 651
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT

RECORD OF WELL PUMPAGE and WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

I WEN A s e [ B B R [ W E I ARy
WEEKLY | TOTALIZER READING (x 1000 GALS) ]AVE DALY TOTALIZER READING {x 1000 GALS) | AVE DAILY TOTALIZER READING (x 1ooo GALS) AVE DALY} TOTAL FLOW
READING " NET FLOW NET FLOW NET FLOW over Perlod
DATE START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) (x 1000 GALS)
18-Aug-03 5961 8370 409 4993 455 |Flow meter 3688 405 Flow meler 1,269
25.-Aug-03) 6370 6746 376 0 455  Jfall between 0 405  |fail between 1,236
01-Sep-03| 6746 7143 397 0 455 | ) 405 [SiE- 1,257
08-Sep-03| 7143 7486 343 0 455 0 405 |roadirigs. 1,203
15-Sep-03 7486 7829 343 0 455 0 405 Est pump 1,203
22-Sep-03 7820 8162 333 4] 455 (4] 405 flow 40 gpm 1,193
20-Sep-03| 8162 8613 451 | oo 0 0 p 405 |2A7=. 856
06-0ct-03 | 8613 9083 a0 | mesr | o 0 [l D 405  [aooapd 875
13-0ct-03 | 9083 9545 4g2 | Dloer § 0 o el 0 405 o 867
858015 . . log/23,. s estimated
20-0ct-03 | 9545 9988 443 6000 0 0 Jrump back ) 405 157,800 gpd 848
27-0ct-03 | o088 444 456 | 0 455 0 405 [xdaysin 1,316
03-Nov-03| 444 759 315 0 455 0 405  [Period. Flow 1,175
10-Nov-03] 759 1158 399 0 455 0 405 |y Deo 1,259
17-Nov-03| 1158 1565 407 0 455 0 405  |2003. Flow 1,267
24-Nov-03| 1565 1946 381 0 455 0 405 |MetersAB
01-Dec-03| 1946 2366 420 0 455 0 405  |&GCWels
08-Dec-03| 2366 2851 485 0 455 0 405  fepeeed .
15-Dec-03 2851 3295 444 0 455 0 405 03/01/2004
22-Dec-03 3295 3737 442 0 455 0 405 BT
29-Dec-03 3737 . 4167 430 0 455 0 405
05-Jan-04 4167 4813 446 0 390 0 345
Annual Summary Well A Annual Summary Well B Annual Summary Well C
Total Gallons Total Gallons Total Gallons
Withdrawn (x 1000) 20,648 Withdrawn (x 1000) 12,895 Withdrawn (x 1000) 15,664
Average Daily Withdrawal Average Daily Withdrawal Average Daily Withdrawal
Rate (gals/day) 55,805 Rate (gals/day) 34,851 Rate (gals/day) 42,335
Annual Summary Total Groundwaiter Withdrawals 49,207,000 gallons
Combined Wells A,B & C Average Withdrawal Rate 132,992 gallons/day
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT )
RECORD OF WELL PUMPAGE and WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 18861102

Maximum 30-Day Average - 2003 .

Recorded Project Groundwater Withdrawals
(see shaded data area page no. 1)

Period Total Period Flow (gals)
Nov 24 thru Dec 1 1,280,000
Dec 2 thru Dec 8 1,345,000
Dec 9 thru Dec 15 1,304,000
Dec 16 thru Dec 22 1,302,000
Dec 23 thru Dec 29 1,200,000
- Total Flow 6,621,000
Equivalent Daily

Flow (gals/day) 186,314

Docket Approval 30-day maximum 225,000 gals/day

NOTE: 30-day average values are conservatively high due to
using maximum pump flow estimates for period that well
pump flow meters were out of service during later portion of
2003,
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT

WELL WATER LEVELS .
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

TR WL A D | WELLBR e | A et WL TG
WEEKLY | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL| WATER LEVEL{WATER LEVEL| WATER LEVEL
READING ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW
DATE PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT)
30-Dec-02 150 207 0 450 231 147
06-Jan-03 215 142 310 140 273 105
13-Jan-03 319 38 0 450 358 20
20-Jan-03 319 38 374 76 358 20
27-Jan-03 252 106 307 143 273 - 105
03-Feb-03 319 a8 280 170.. 286 92
10-Feb-03 316 41 0 450 356 22
17-Feb-03 284 73 Q 450 284 94
24-Feb-03 247 110 323 127 282 96 ;
10-Mar-03 259 98 293 157. 293 85 :
17-Mar-03 277 80 277 173 347 32
24-Mar-03 208 149 0 450 289 © 89
31-Mar-03 . 210 147 0 450 284 94
14-Apr-03 176 181 0 450 289 89
21-Apr-03 261 96 259 191 201 87
28-Apr-04 298 59 305 145 356 22
05-May-03 316 41 351 -89 363 15
12-May-03 303 - 54 307 143 365 13
19-May-03 249 108 303 147 289 89
26-May-03 146 211 1] 450 247 131
02-Jun-03 157 200 0 450 273 105
09-Jun-03 173 184 0 450 286 92
16-Jun-03 169 188 o 450 286 92
23-Jun-03 259 o8 282 168 310 68
30-Jun-03 162 195 0 450 286 92
07-Jul-03 139 218 0 450 277 28
14-Jul-03 312 45 328 122 356 22
21-Jul-03 282 75 333 17 344 22
28-Jul-03 277 80 203 157 358 20
04-Aug-03 162 185 0 450 224 154
11-Aug-03 247 110 2] 450 291 87




SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 10961102

2003 ANNUAL REPORT
WELL WATER LEVELS

IR WELL AR R WELE B Y e | mWELE o
WEEKLY | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL WATER LEVE|
READING] * aBsove BELOW ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW
DATE PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT)

18-Aug-03 171 186 0 450

25-Aug-03 254 103 249 201

01-Sep-03 897 7t 40 - Wi 408 41

08-Sep-03 157 200 0 450

15-Sep-03 245 112 0 450

22-Sep-03 206 151 300 150

29-Sep-03 263 94 312 138

06-Oct-03 185 172 312 138

13-Oct-03 208 149 342 108

20-Oct-03 132 225 0 483

27-Oct-03 194 163 273 210

03-Nov-03 275 82 397 86

10-Nov-03 148 209 14 469

17-Nov-03 141 216 0 483

24-Nov-03 162 195 12 471

01-Dec-03 134 223 383 100

08-Dec-03 176 181 360 123

16-Dec-03 150 207 102 381

22-Dec-03 143 214 97 ase

29-Dec-03 185 - 172 240 243

05-Jan-04 118 239 81 402

“ s * Waler Depth réddings inaccurate-: Uss previots inbnth In'SABE Tepdrt.- -
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Well B ievel bubbler
fube depth changed
from 450 fest below
grade to 483 feet below
grade on Oct 16/17,
2003 with B pump
replacement. Bubbler
tube end af top of pump
well motor/pump suction
currently. Spreadsheet
calculation changed to
reflect tube depth
change starting with Oct
20, 2003 readings.




2003 ANNUAL REPORT

WELL WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

1
i

i

A A B B [+ [+
psig ft water psig ft water psig ft water
65 150 0 0 100 231
93 - 215 134 310 118 273
138 319 0 0 155 358
138 319 162 374 155 358
109 252 133 307 118 273
138 318 121 280 124 286
137 316 0 0 154 356
123 - 284 0 0 123 284
107 247 140 323 122 282
112 259 127 203 127 293
120 277 120 277 150 347
90 208 0 0 125 289
o1 210 0 0 123 284
76 176 0 0 125 289
113 261 112 259 126 . 281
129 - 298 132 305 - 154 358
137 316 152 351 157 363
131 303 133 307 158 365
108 249 - 131 303 125 . 289
63 146 .0 0 107 247
68 167 0 0 118 273
75 173 0. 0 124 286
73 169 R 124 286
112 259 122 282 134 310
70 162 4] 0 124 286
60 139 0 0 120 277
135 312 - 142 328 154 {356 |
122 282 144 333 149 344
120 277 127 293 156 as8
70 162 0 0 - 97 224
107 247 0 . D - 126 201

Page 3



2003 ANNUAL REPORT

WELL WATER LEVELS :
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 18961102

A A B B (o] Cc
psig ft water psig t water psig ft water

74 171 0 0 99 229
110 254 108 249

240
51 118 35 81 120 277
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SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

2003 ANNUAL REPORT
RECORD OF WELL PUMPAGE - DRINKING WATER WELLS {optional)

T S EINOB WELL® " = BUILDING48WELL ~ T oo TOTAL
WEEKLY TOTALIZER READING (x 100 GALS) AVE DAILY TOTALIZER READING (X 100 GALS) AVE DAILY PERIOD FLOW
READING : WEEKLY FLOW WEEKLY FLOW BLDG 48+ OSF/NOB
DATE START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) (GALS)
30-Dec-02 N/A 63585 NIA OSF/NOB well N/A 203278 N/A N/A
06-Jan-03 |. 63585 63692 107 divert fo clearwali}  oga07g 203503 225 33,200
13-Jan03| 63692 63858 188 [ernSMa¥ R ooases 203878 375 54,100
20-Jan-03] 63858 63096 138 3 gpm247ia | 203878 204226 348 48,600
27-Jen-03 | 63996 64207 211 clearwell = 204226 204633 407 61,800
03-Feb-03} 64207 64359 152 50,000 gpd when | 2046533 204947 314 46,600
10-Feb-03] 64350 64524 165 well "°“|Vl*"9 to 204947 205310 363 52,800
17-Feb-03| 64524 64662 138 [oemenfov | ooos310 205621 311 44,900
24-Feb-03] 64682 64817 155 service with flow | 205621 205852 231 38,600
10-Mar-03} 64817 65120 303 10 clearwell, 205852 206539 687 99,000
17-Mar-03 | 65120 65253 133 Removed 206539 206867 328 46,100
24-Mar-03| 65253 65404 151 :‘*”;ﬁ‘;’;‘glf“’s" 206867 207223 356 50,700
31-Mar-03| 65404 65544 140 ot 10472004, 207223 207530 307 44,700
14-Apr-03 | 65544 65824 280 Flows estimated | 207530 208250 720 100,000
21-Apr-03 65824 65954 130 from Operator 208250 208557 307 43,700
28-Apr-04| 65954 66144 190 logs. Maunually | 20557 208271 714 90,400
05-May-03] 66144 66297 153 g’sslfn'};f'e dfows | 208271 209600 329 48,200
12-May-03| 66207 66460 163 on SRAC Report | 209600 209950 350 51,300
19-May-03} 66460 66605 145 Forms for period | 209950 210262 312 45,700
26-May-03] 66605 66759 154 07/27/03 thiu 210262 210598 336 49,000
02-Jun-03} 66759 66831 72 01/01/04 (See 210508 210972 374 44,600
os-Jun-03| 66831 66831 0 Hotormeear | 210972 211410 | 438 43,800 -
16-Jun-03| 66831 66831 0 211410 211808 398 - 39,800
23-Jun-03] 66831 66831 0 211808 212220 412 41,200
30-Jun-03 | 66831 66831 0 212220 212717 497 49,700
07-Jul-03 § 66831 66831 0 212717 213112 395 39,500
14-Jul03 | 66831 66831 0 213112 213576 464 46,400
21-Jul-03 | 66831 66831 0 213578 214142 566 56,600
28-Jul-03 | 66831 66831 0 214142 214591 449 44,900
04-Aug-03| 66831 66831 0 214501 215062 474 47,100
11-Aug-03] 66831 66831 0 215062 215553 491 49,100
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SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19981102

2003 ANNUAL REPORT .
RECORD OF WELL PUMPAGE - DRINKING WATER WELLS (optional)

e OFNOB WETL e e T e e e e B U DRG I WE T

TOTAL
WEEKLY TOTALIZER READING (x 100 GALS) AVE DAILY TOTALIZER READING (X 100 GALS) AVE DAILY PERIOD FLOW
READING : WEEKLY FLOW WEEKLY FLOW BLDG 48 + OSF/NOB

DATE START STOP FLOW (GALS) START STOP FLOW (GALS) (GALS)
18-Aug-03 66831 66831 0 : 215553 216056 503 50,300
25-Aug-03 66831 66831 0 216056 216608 552 , 55,200
01-Sep-03 66831 66831 0 216608 217098 490 49,000
08-Sep-03 66831 66831 0 217098 . 217738 640 64,000
15-Sep-03 66831 66831 0 217738 218407 . 669 66,900 -
22-Sep-03 66831 67087 256 218407 218063 556 81,200
29-8ep-03 67087 "B87170 83 218963 219597 634 71,700
06-Oct-03 67170 67187 17 219597 220238 641 65,800
13-Oct-03 67187 67187 0 220238 221004 766 76,600
20-Oct-03 67187 67187 0 221004 222277 1273 127,300
27-Oct-03 67187 67187 0 222277 - 223907 1630 163,000
03-Nov-03 67187 67187 0 223907 225494 1587 158,700
10-Nov-03 67187 67187 0 225494 226098 1504 150,400
17-Nov-03 67187 67187 0 226998 228027 1029 102,900
24-Nov-03 67187 67187 0 228027 228783 756 75,600
01-Dec-03 67187 67187 0 228783 228358 575 57,500
08-Dec-03 67187 67187 0 229358 230169 811 81,100
15-Dec-03 67187 67187 0 230169 . 230876 707 70,700
22-Dec-03 687187 67187 0 230876 231647 671 67,100
29-Dec-03 67187 67187 0 231547 232082 _535 53,600
05-Jan-04 67187 67187 0 232082 1 232678 596 59,600
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT

WELL WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

i

e WELL A e SR R e R W ELL T WELLE G
WEEKLY | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL] WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL WATER LEVEL
READING ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW
DATE PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) | GRADE (FT) | PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT)
30-Dec-02 150 207 0 450 231 147
08-Jan-03 215 142 310 140 273 105
13-Jan-03 319 38 0 450 358 20
20-Jan-03 319 38 374 76 358 20
27-Jan-03 252 105 307 143 273 105
03-Feb-03 319 38 280 170 286 92
10-Feb-03 316 41 0 450 356 22
17-Feb-03 284 73 0 ' 450 284 94
24-Feb-03 247 110 323 127 282 98
10-Mar-03 259 28 293 157 293 B85
17-Mar-03 277 B8O 277 173 347 32
24-Mar-03 208 149 4] 450 289 89
31-Mar-03 210 -147 0 450 284 94
14-Apr-03 176 181 0 450 289 839
21-Apr-03 261 96 259 191 291 87
28-Apr-04 298 59 305 145 356 22
05-May-03 316 41 351 - 99 363 ’ 15
12-May-03 303 54 307 - 143 365 i3
19-May-03 249 108 303 147 289 89
26-May-03 146 211 0 450 - 247 131"
02-Jun-03 157 . 200 0 450 1273 105
09-Jun-03 173 184 0 450 286 92
16-Jun-03 169 188 0 450 286 92
23-Jun-03 259 98 282 168 310 68
30-Jun-03 162 195 4] 450 286 92
07-Jul-03 139 218 4] 450 277 28
14-Jul-03 312 45 328 122 356 22
21-Jul-03 282 75 333 117 - 344 22
28-Jul-03 277 ) 80 203 157 358 20
04-Aug-03 162 195 0 450 | 224 154
11-Aug-03 247 110 o 450 291 87
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SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 19961102

2003 ANNUAL REPORT
WELL WATER LEVELS

e \WELL A S TTETTWELL Bt RSN ELE O TR
WEEKLY | WATER LEVEL | WATER LEVEL |WATER LEVEL| WATER LEVELIWATER LEVEL| WATER LEVEL
READING ABOVE BELOW ABOVE BELOW ABOVE ~ BELOW
DATE PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT) | PUMP (FT) GRADE (FT)

18-Aug-03 171 186 0 450 229

25-Aug-03 254 103 249 201 340

01-Sep-03] .. 307 " |" - -40 409 4 )AL B
08-Sep-03 157 200 0 450 231 - 147
15-Sep-03 245 112 0 450 263 115
22-Sep-03 208 151 300 150 284 94
29-Sep-03 263 94 312 138 342 36
05-Oct-03 185 172 3i2 138 284 94
13-Oct-03 208 149 342 108 356 22
20-Oct-03 132 225 0 483 259 i19
27-0ct-03 194 163 273 210 351 27
03-Nov-03 275 82 397 86 360 18
10-Nov-03 148 209 14 469 282 96
17-Nov-03 141 216 o 483 280 28
24-Nov-03 162 - 195 12 471 286 92
01-Dec-03 134 223 383 100 277 101
08-Dec-03 176 181 360 123 291 87
15-Dec-03 150 207 102 381 286 92
22-Dec-03 143 214 97 386 286 92
29-Dec-03 185 172 240 243 328 50
05-Jan-04 118 239 81 402 277 101

- {Well B level bubbler

tube depth changed
from 450 feet below
grade fo 483 feet below
grade on Oct 16/17,
2003 with B pump
replacement. Bubbler
tube end at top of pumnp
well motor/pump suction
currently, Spreadsheet
calculation changed to
reflect fube depth
change starting with Oct
20, 2003 readings.

* * Water Depth readings inaccliraté & Use previsus month in SRBC repor:s s 1 ean

AR # 2047144 written on 10/31/02 related to WT-LI-117B slow leak down fo zero. AR open to trouble
shoot line leakage or other problem with instrument. Scheduled for work week 0317 currently. Discussed
with work week manager to assure work occurs on regulatory-required instrument.
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT Cd

WELL WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO, 19961102

,i
i

A A B B c C
psig ft water psig ft water psig it water
65 150 0 0 100 231
83 - 215 134 310 118 273
138 319 0 0 155 358
138 319 162 374 155 @858
109 252 133 307 118 273
138 319 121 280 124 286
137 316 0 0 154 356
123 284 0 0 123 284
107 247 . 140 323 122 282
112. 259 127 293 127 283
120 277 120 277 150 347
80 208 0 0 125 280
91 210 0 0 123 284
76 176 0 0 125 289
113 261 112 259 126 291
120 298 132 305 154 356
137 316 152 351 157 - 363
134 303 133 307 158 365
108 249 131 303 125 . ‘289
63 146 0 o - 107 247
68 157 0 o . 118 273
75 173 o . 0 124 286
73 169 0 0 124 286
112 259 122 282 134 310
70 162 0 0 i24 _2BB
60 139 0 0 120 277
135 312 142 328 154 1356
122 282 144 333 149 ‘344
120 277 127 203 155 ‘358
70 162 0 0 97 224
107 247 o 0 126 291
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2003 ANNUAL REPORT i
WELL WATER LEVELS
SUSQUEHANNA RIVER BASIN COMMISSION PERMIT NO. 10961102

i
i
i

B B c c

psig {t water psig ft water

0 0

108 249

P IR L 409

0 0

0 0

130 300

135 312 £

185~ 312 123 284
80 208 148 342 154 856
57 132 0 ] 112 258
84 194 118 273 152 B854
119 275 172 307 156 360
64 148 6 14 122 282
61 141 0 0 121 280
70 162 5 12 124 286
58 134 166 388 120 277
76 176 156 380 126 291
85 150 44 102 124 286
62 143 42 97 124 .286
80 185 104 240 142 328

51 118 35 81 120 277
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